Sw
itc
he
s
&
 P
ilo
t L

LD6A Signaling Lights
780   www.IDEC.com 1607302105
Ordering Examples
[Ex. 1]  When ordering LD6A-3PQW-RYG as sub-component parts, specify the following:
 Pole mount (with base), steady, light gray housing, 3 tiers, color lens LED modules with Red, Yellow, and Green LED
 Base module (pole mount with base, steady, light gray housing) LD6A-0PQW 1 piece
 LED module (red LED with color lens, light gray housing) LD9Z-6ALW-R 1 piece
 LED module (yellow LED with color lens, light gray housing) LD9Z-6ALW-Y 1 piece
 LED module (green LED with color lens, light gray housing) LD9Z-6ALW-G 1 piece
 Center screw set (3 tiers) LD9Z-6AC3 1 piece
 [Ex. 2]  When ordering LD6A-5WZQB-RYSGWC as sub-component parts, specify the following:
 Wall mount, steady/flashing/alarm, black housing, 5 tiers, clear lens LED modules with Red, Yellow, Blue, Green, and Pure white LED
 Base module (wall mount, steady/flashing/alarm, black housing) LD6A-0WZQB 1 piece
 LED module (red LED with clear lens, black housing) LD9Z-6ALB-RC 1 piece
 LED module (yellow LED with clear lens, black housing) LD9Z-6ALB-YC 1 piece
 LED module (blue LED with clear lens, black housing) LD9Z-6ALB-SC 1 piece
 LED module (green LED with clear lens, black housing) LD9Z-6ALB-GC 1 piece
 LED module (pure white LED with clear lens, black housing) LD9Z-6ALB-W 1 piece
 Center screw set (5 tiers) LD9Z-6AC5 1 piece
Replacement Parts
Item Description Part Number Notes
Top Cap
Black LD9Z-6ATB
A top cap is supplied with a base module.
Light gray LD9Z-6ATW
L-shaped Bracket Metal
(chrome-plated) LD9Z-6AK Two plain washers and two nuts are supplied.
Sw
itches &
 Pilot Lights
Signaling Lights